Model AV1555DN AV2555DN AV2556DN AV3555DN AV3556DN AV5555DN
Image Sensor (CMOS) 1.2MP 1080p (2.1MP) 1080p (2.1MP) 3MP 3MP 5MP
Optical Format 1/3" 1/3" 1/3.2" 1/3" 1/3.2" 1/2.5"
Pixel Pitch 3.75μm 2.2μm 2.2μm 2.2μm 2.2μm 2.2μm
Minimum
Illumination
Color
(Day Mode)

2
MicroDome® G2 IP Megapixel Cameras Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Resolution Frame Rate† Features
AV1555DN 1.2MP 37fps - - NightView™
AV2555DN 1080p 30fps - Casino Mode™ -
AV2556DN 1080p 30fps WDR - -
AV3555DN 3MP 21fps - - Binning
AV3556DN 3MP 21fps WDR - Binning
AV5555DN 5MP 14fps - - Binning
Flush Mount (-F) Surface Mount (-S) Surface Mount
with IR LEDs (-IR-S)
(Example: AV2556DNIR-S-NL)
AV 55
3
2
1
5
Megapixel
Resolution Body Generation Body Type Compression True Day/Night Infrared LensMount Type
WDR 3 Surface Mount No Lens
Standard Flush Mount 2.8mm LensNon-IRDN
True Day/Night IR NLS6
2
F5
+1.818.937.0700  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
Rev 003.002 © 2017 Arecont Vision®. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, the Arecont Vision logo, and MicroDome are registered trademarks of the company.
Casino Mode, CorridorView, NightView, and SNAPstream are business use trademarks of the company. Lowe's is a registered trademark of LF, LLC.
Made in the USA
2 “5” represents MicroDome G2 product line
3 WDR for AV2556 and AV3556 models only
4 Surface mount models only
† Maximum with H.264 compression
Model Specific Features
-F Flush Mount
-S Surface Mount
IR IR LEDs
-NL No Lens
Options
Configurations
Create Your Model
1.2MP AV1555DN-F AV1555DN-F-NL
AV1555DN-S AV1555DN-S-NL
AV1555DNIR-S AV1555DNIR-S-NL
1080p AV2555DN-F AV2555DN-F-NL
AV2555DN-S AV2555DN-S-NL
AV2555DNIR-S AV2555DNIR-S-NL
AV2556DN-F AV2556DN-F-NL
AV2556DN-S AV2556DN-S-NL